TYPE BLADE/AUTO FUSE
SIZE ATOF / ATC / MIDI
Rated
Current[A]
Littel Fuse
(old part no.) Littel Fuse Pacific
Cooper
Bussmann Protectron
2 257002 287002 1002 ATC-2 PTF 200 2A
3 257003 287003 1003 ATC-3 PTF 200 3A
4 257004 287004 1004 ATC-4 PTF 200 4A
5 257005 287005 1005 ATC-5 PTF 200 5A
7.5 25707.5 28707.5 1007 ATC-7 1/2 PTF 200 7.5A
10 257010 287010 1010 ATC-10 PTF 200 10A
15 257015 287015 1015 ATC-15 PTF 200 15A
20 257020 287020 1020 ATC-20 PTF 200 20A
25 257025 287025 1025 ATC-25 PTF 200 25A-N
30 257030 287030 1030 ATC-30 PTF 200 30A-N
35 257035 287035 - ATC-35 PTF 200 35A-N
40 257040 287040 1040 ATC-40 PTF 200 40A-N
Littel Fuse Pacific
Cooper
Bussmann ProtectronLittel Fuse Pacific Bussmann Protectron
ATOF Series BFAT ATC Series 200 Series
TYPE BLADE/AUTO FUSE
SIZE MINI
Rated
Current [A] Littel Fuse Pacific
Cooper
Bussmann Protectron
2 297002 1202 ATM-2 PTF 300 2A
3 297003 1203 ATM-3 PTF 300 3A
4 297004 1204 ATM-4 PTF 300 4A
5 297005 1205 ATM-5 PTF 300 5A
7.5 297007.5 1207 ATM-7 1/2 PTF 300 7.5A
10 297010 1210 ATM-10 PTF 300 10A
15 297015 1215 ATM-15 PTF 300 15A
20 297020 1220 ATM-20 PTF 300 20A
25 297025 1225 ATM-25 PTF 300 25A
30 297030 1230 ATM-30 PTF 300 30A
Littel Fuse Pacific
Cooper
Bussmann Protectron
297 Series BFMN ATM Series 300 Series
                  Protectron Electromech Pvt Ltd, No.44, 29th Cross, 7th Main, BSK Indl. Layout,
                              BSK 2nd stage, Bangalore-560 070, Tel.: +91 80 26716001-05
                                                     email: protectron@protectron.in
                                                         website: www.protectron.in